Commutable Cities/Zip Codes for St. Louis Headquarters Location

Applicable for North and South Campus Locations. Please note that the city name may vary slightly, the

cities/zip codes displayed aligns to that of the United States Postal Service.

Missouri Cities / Zip Codes

City, State

Arnold, MO
Ballwin, MO
Ballwin, MO
Barnhart, MO
Bridgeton, MO
Cedar Hill, MO
Chesterfield, MO
Chesterfield, MO
Crystal City, MO
Defiance, MO
Earth City, MO
Eureka, MO
Fenton, MO
Festus, MO
Florissant, MO
Florissant, MO
Florissant, MO
Foristell, MO

Gray Summit, MO
Hazelwood, MO
Hematite, MO
Herculaneum, MO
High Ridge, MO
Hillsboro, MO
House Springs, MO
Imperial, MO
Kimmswick, MO
Labadie, MO

Lake Saint Louis, MO
Maryland Heights, MO
Moscow Mills, MO
New Melle, MO
O'Fallon, MO
O'Fallon, MO
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Zip Code
63010
63011
63021
63012
63044
63016
63005
63017
63019
63341
63045
63025
63026
63028
63031
63033
63034
63348
63039
63042
63047
63048
63049
63050
63051
63052
63053
63055
63367
63043
63362
63365
63366
63368

City, State
Pacific, MO
Pevely, MO
Portage Des Sioux, MO
Saint Albans, MO
Saint Ann, MO
Saint Charles, MO
Saint Charles, MO
Saint Charles, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO

Zip Code
63069
63070
63373
63073
63074
63301
63303
63304
63101
63102
63103
63104
63105
63106
63107
63108
63109
63110
63111
63112
63113
63114
63115
63116
63117
63118
63119
63120
63121
63122
63123
63124
63125
63126

City, State
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Louis, MO
Saint Peters, MO
Valley Park, MO
Villa Ridge, MO
Wentzville, MO
West Alton, MO
Wildwood, MO
Wildwood, MO
Wright City, MO

Zip Code
63127
63128
63129
63130
63131
63132
63133
63134
63135
63136
63137
63138
63139
63140
63141
63143
63144
63146
63147
63155
63376
63088
63089
63385
63386
63038
63040
63390
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Commutable Cities/Zip Codes for St. Louis Headquarters Location
Applicable for North and South Campus Locations. Please note that the city name may vary slightly, the
cities/zip codes displayed aligns to that of the United States Postal Service.

lllinois Cities / Zip Codes

City, State Zip Code City, State Zip Code
Alton, IL 62002 Glen Carbon, IL 62034
Belleville, IL 62221 Granite City, IL 62040
Belleville, IL 62223 Hartford, IL 62048
Belleville, IL 62226 Lovejoy, IL 62059
Caseyville, IL 62232 Madison, IL 62060
Collinsville, IL 62234 Maryville, IL 62062
Columbia, IL 62236 Millstadt, IL 62260
Dupo, IL 62239 O'Fallon, IL 62269
East Alton, IL 62024 Roxana, IL 62084
East Carondelet, IL 62240 South Roxana, IL 62087
East Saint Louis, IL 62201 Troy, IL 62294
East Saint Louis, IL 62203 Venice, IL 62090
East Saint Louis, IL 62204 Waterloo, IL 62298
East Saint Louis, IL 62205 Wood River, IL 62095
East Saint Louis, IL 62206

East Saint Louis, IL 62207

Edwardsville, IL 62025

Edwardsville, IL 62026

Fairview Heights, IL 62208
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